Taxebundna kostnader Stationshuset i Nyndshamn

Alla belopp ex moms
Period

Brand

Elavgifter- fast och rorlig
VA

Avfallshantering
Fastighetsforsakring
Fastighetsskatt

OVK

2024
Jan-Dec

4 345,00
60 779,98
22 364,77
21 595,36
47 343,00
21 840,00

9000,00

187 268,11

2025
Jan - Aug

9431,00
47 626,05
19501,33
6 939,66
26 871,00
14 560,00
6 000,00 Periodiserad/3 ar



